
Fusion Connect Channel Sales Team

West Channel Sales Team East Channel Sales Team
Shelby Cooper 
VP Channel Sales West
shelby.cooper@fusionconnect.com
(720) 938-4902

Troy Moore
Channel Manager
UT-CO	
troy.moore@fusionconnect.com	
(303) 276-8477

Tim Channing
Senior Channel Manager
WA-OR--ID-MT
tim.channing@fusionconnect.com 
(425) 449-1342

Ricky Dodd
Senior Channel Manager  
CA-NV-AK-HI
ricky.dodd@fusionconnect.com 
(858) 477-0481

Dante White
Channel Manager	
CO-WY-ND-SD	
dante.white@fusionconnect.com
(602) 350-4972

Carrie Richardson
Channel Manager
AZ-NM-UT
carrie.richardson@fusionconnect.com
(943) 218-3756

Eddie Wolfe
Senior Channel Manager 
MN-WI-IL-IN-MI-OH
eddie.wolfe@fusionconnect.com
(872) 351-7227

Chris Welch
Inside Channel Manager
KY-TN-MS-AL
chris.welch@fusionconnect.com
(502) 516-2606

Liz Forbes
Senior Channel Manager
GA, SC, NC
liz.forbes@fusionconnect.com
(864) 787-9525

Open Position
VP Channel Sales East

Matt Williams
Senior Channel Manager
TX-OK-AR-LA
matt.williams@fusionconnect.com
(945) 325-3002

Christopher Deem
Senior Channel Manager
NE-KS-IA-MO
christopher.deem@fusionconnect.com
(417) 815-8722

James Shelby
Senior Channel Manager
PA-WV-VA-MD-DE 
james.shelby@fusionconnect.com
(202) 499-9371

Will Hyatt
Channel Manager
FL
william.hyatt@fusionconnect.com
(954) 674-3522

Updated Last 07.30.25

Open Position
Senior Channel Manager
NY-VT-NH-ME-MA-CT-NJ

Elizabeth Schneider
VP, Channel Partner Sales
elizabeth.schneider@fusionconnect.com
(847) 736-2375

https://www.fusionconnect.com/


Fusion Connect Channel Support Team

Updated Last 07.30.25

Solutions Engineering Channel OperationsChannel Marketing Partner Development

Scott Beer
Director, Sales Engineering
scott.beer@fusionconnect.com
(470) 558-0280

Diane Frazzetta
VP, Partner Development 
diane.frazzetta@fusionconnect.com
(203) 733-0519

Staci Corbett
Director, Channel Marketing
staci.corbett@fusionconnect.com
(470) 222-2856

Jennifer Redmond
Director, Sales Operations 
jennifer.redmond@fusionconnect.com
(812) 542-5698

Jorge Rosado
Sales Engineer 
jorge.rosado@fusionconnect.com
(404) 442-0711

Matt Purcell
Sales Engineer 
matthew.purcell@fusionconnect.com  
(470) 719-0247

Jace Shadow
Sales Engineer
jace.shadow@fusionconnect.com 
(470) 857-7062

Andrew McManus
Sales Engineer
andrew.mcmanus@fusionconnect.com 
(636) 634-1175

Alyssa Leveritte 
Marketing Specalist	  
alyssa.leveritte@fusionconnect.com
(470) 235-7351

Morgan Greenwald
Director, Microsoft Alliance
morgan.greenwald@fusionconnect.com	
(470) 706-0880

Sales Support 
sales.support@fusionconnect.com
Trouble tickets, Commission inquires, 
Order status, Billing

Channel Support
channelsupport@fusionconnect.com
New partner registration, Contracts, 
General assistance	

Partner Desk
channelquotes@fusionconnect.com
Partner quote requests	

Walt Daumler
Senior Partner Development Manager 
walt.daumler@fusionconnect.com
(983) 444-1875

Samantha Batzel
Partner Development Manager
samantha.batzel@fusionconnect.com
(503) 809-1918

https://www.fusionconnect.com/

	cooper: 
	Moore 3: 
	Channing 2: 
	Carole 24: 
	White: 
	Wolfe 3: 
	Wolfe 4: 
	Carole 38: 
	Carole 28: 
	Carole 29: 
	Carole 27: 
	Shelby 2: 
	Carole 35: 
	Carole 30: 
	Wolfe 6: 
	Wolfe 5: 
	Schneider Map: 
	cooper map: 
	channing map: 
	dodd map: 
	richardson map: 
	white map: 
	deem map : 
	williams map  : 
	moore map: 
	welch map: 
	hyuatt map: 
	forbes map: 
	wolfe map: 
	shelby map: 


